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Ingredients

ITEM#: 

Nutrition Facts
Serving Size

Amount per serving

Calories
% Daily Value*

Total Fat
  Saturated Fat
  Trans Fat
Cholesterol
Sodium
Total Carbohydrate

Protein

  Dietary Fiber
  Total Sugars

Vitamin D
Calcium
Iron
Potassium

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a 
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a 
day is used for general nutrition advice.

Preparation and Cooking

View our full recipes library at https://www.krusteazpro.com/recipes 
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KRETSCHMER ORIGINAL TOASTED WHEAT GERM

0g

0%

0%

0%

0%Includes 0g Added Sugars

2g

546 days

4g protein
Ideal source of vitamin E and folic acid
Provides a source of vitamin A
Vacuum-packed
Guaranteed fresh
Kosher parve
Kretschmer toasted wheat germ adds a nutty crunch to your favorite foods

4g

0mg

0g

Wheat germ, vitamin E acetate (d-l-alpha-tocopherol acetate), vitamin A palmitate,
folic acid.

2 Tbsp (15g)

NaN%

8g

0g

10818158012199 759-4000

23 servings per Container

10mg
0mcg

60

0g

0mg

1mg 6%

32°F 95°F

Kretschmer Original Toasted Wheat Germ offers a satisfying nutty flavor with a
distinctive texture. It provides an excellent source of vitamin E and folic acid and adds
nutritional value to everything you make.
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